

Misc Case – 2 /2023 (C.I.S. 2 /2023)  
(C.N.R. WBHW07- 000 009 - 2023)

Order No. 66 dated 19.04.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the present misc case.  
Petitioner is present.

From the suit record it is revealed that summons are yet to be served on the Ops.

Accordingly, the petitioners are directed to file the requisites so that summons could be issued on the OPs.

To 20.07.2023 for S.R. / Appearance of the OPs.  
D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah  
(JO Code WB 01195)

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah  
(JO Code WB 01195)