

Misc Case – 02/2023

[CIS : 02/2023]

Order No : 68	20.07.2023
---------------	------------

Ld. JM Amta is in charge as Ld. regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance of the OPs.

No SR received till day.

Petitioner is present and have filed requisites along with process fees paid of rs. 15/-.

Dealing Assistant is directed to issue the same at once.

To 21.09.2023 for SR/Appearance of the OPs.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
(In-Charge)