

Misc Case – 02/2023

Arising out of TS – 109/2010

Order No : 70 21.09.2023

Today is fixed for SR/Appearence of the OPs.

OP no 2,4 & 5 appeared today by filing two seperate powers along with time petitions seeking further time for filing w/o.

Considered.

For the ends of Justice the said petitions are allowed.

Fix 30.11.2023 for Appearance of rest of the OPs and filing w/o by OP nos. 2,4 & 5.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)