

Misc Case 2 of 2023

Order No. 74 dated 12.04.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance of the rest of the OPs and WO by OP Nos. 2, 4 & 5.

OP Nos. 2, 4, & 5 prayed for time which is allowed on the ground stated therein.

OP Nos. 13, 14 & 15 filed hazira.

Fixing 05.08.2024 for appearance of the rest of the OP and WO by the OP Nos. 2, 4 & 5.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah