

**Mi.Case – 02 of 2023**

T.S- 109 of 2010

Order no. 82 Date 10.11.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the rest of the O.P and W/O by O.Ps.2,4,5 & 6.  
Parties file haziras.

At this stage, Govt,O.Ps files a petition praying for time to file W/O.

O.Ps 4 & 5 files hazira but none moves. O.Ps. 5 & 6 takes no step.

O.Ps.2,4,5 & 6 are directed to file **show cause** as to why the case shall not be heard  
exparte.

To 13.03.2026 for appearance of the rest of the O.P and show cause by O.Ps.2,4,5  
& 6.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
J.O code: WB01441